

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 580 OF 2009

PINKI SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MANOJ SHARMA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay

Date: 23/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after four weeks.

(Meera Hemant)
Asstt. Registrar

(Veera Verma)
Asstt. Registrar